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Roll No 

36. 

2304203001 

37 

2004203003 

38 

2004203001 

1904203001 

2304103002 

2304103003 

20. 2304103019 

2304103004 

2304103005 

2304103007 

2304103008 

2304103009 

2304103010 

2304103011 

2304103012 

2304103013 

2304103014 

2304103015 

2304103016 

27. 2304|03026 

2304103017 

2304103020 

230410302 1 

2304103022 

30. 2301103029 

2304103023 

|2304 103024 
2304103025 

2304103027 

33. 301|03032 

230110B02% 

23011)5030 

230110303| 

230110303 3 

2304103034 

2301|0303) 
2301103036 

30|03)39 

39, |704103007 

40. 2101103009 

Name 

Md. Toukir Ahmed 

Md. Mamun Hossain 

Masud Ibn Afjal 

Sadia Zaman Misishu 

Md. Mazharul Islam 

Md. Taufig Khan 

Md. Fahim Faisal 

Tonmoy Sarkar 

Md. Shahid Ahammed Shakil 

Khaled Zinnurine 

Protik Clhakroborty 

Nahid Hasan 

Nadim Reza 

S. M. Abdullah Ashik 

Mst. Sahela Rahnan 

Md. Aman Ullah 

Abdus Salam 

Md. Atikur Rahman 
Mansura Naznine 

Md. Malhfujur Ralhman 
Masuna Akter 

Tanvir Ahmed Redoy 
Rakibul Islam 

Anirba Barai 
M. Prie 
Sinthia Sultaa romy 
Somai AMer 

Suprava Anjn lwwa 
Deby Saher 
Md. kihedul ) 

Jowila Salam 
M. Asa AWtar Naorin 
Aala Akar ka/ 
Misluyat lloque 
Ahued Shabpay Shazm 

Bduhi Bari Suh 
M.ZL Juwel 
Md. Mahmudul Azd Sjol 

S. M Mahedy Hasm 
Md. Nour Noby 

Supervisor Name 
Prof. Dr. Boshir Ahmed 

(Supervisor) 
Prof. Dr. Md. Nazrul Islam Mondal 
(Co-supervisor) 
Prof. Dr, Md. Shahid Uz Zaman (Co 

supervisor) 
Prof. Dr. Md. Ali Hossain (Co 
supervisor) 
Prof. Dr. Md. Ali Hossain 

(Supervisor) 
Prof. Dr. Md. Rabiul Islam (Co 
supervisor) 
Prof. Dr. Md. Ai Hossain 

Prof. Dr. Md. Rabiul Islam 

Prof. Dr. Boshir Ahmed 

Prof. Dr. Md. Ali Hossain 

Prof. Dr. Md. Nazrul Islam Mondal 
Prof. Dr. Md. Nazrul Islam Mondal 

Prof. Dr. Md. Rabiul Islam 

Prof. Dr. Md. Shalhid Uz Zaman 

Prof. Dr. Md. Ali Hossain 

Dr. Julia Rahaman. Assistant Prof. 

Prof. Dr. Md. Shahid Uz Zaman 

Dr. Julia Rahaman. Assistant Prof. 

Prof. Dr. Md. Rabiul Islam 

Prof. Dr. Boshir Ahmed 

Prof. Dr. Md. Rabiul Islam 

Dr. Julia Rahaman. Assistant Prof. 

Prof. Dr. Md. Ali Hossuin 
Prol. Dr, Md. SIahid Uz Zman 
Prof, Dr, Md. Ai Hossain 
Prof. Dr. Boslir Ahmed 

Prof. Dr. Md. Shahid Uz Zuman 
Dr. Julia Ruhama. Assistant Prof. 

Prof. Dr. Md. Shalhid Uz Zunu) 
Prof. Dr, Ml. Rubiul lsl 
Dr, Juliu Rabmm. Assistunt Prot. 
Prof. Dr. Boshir Almied 
Dr, Juliu Rubuun, Assistunt Pro 
I'hof. Dr, Md. NuZrul Isla) Mond:al 
Prol. Dr. Md. Shalid Uz amm 
Prol. Dr. Boshir Ahued 

Pof, Dr. Md, Rabiul Islun 
Pol. Dr. Ml. Nazrul klam Mondal 
Prot. Dr, Md. NaZrul Islam Mondial 
Pof. Dr. Md. N/rul Islan Mondal 
Prof. Dr. Md. NaZrul Islan Mondul 
Prof. Dr. Md. Rabiul Islnn 

Program 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 
MSc 

MSC 

MSc 
MSc 

MSc 

MS¢ 

MSc 

MSc 

MSe 

MSe 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 

MSe 

MSc 

MSc 
MSc 
MSc 



4| 

42. 
43 
44. 
45. 
46 

47. 

49. 

21041030l6 
2104103022 

2104103027 

2204103007 

2204103014 

2204103016 

2004103005 

2104103010 
2104103025 

Tanjina Rahman 
Md. Rezaul Karim 
Arifuzzaman 
Md. Farhan Sakib 
Md. Rulhul Amin 
Radha Rani Paul 

Asfi Mehnaz Kotha 

Avesha khter Lina 
Md. Kawsar Hossain 

Prof. Dr, Md. Shahid Uz Zaman 
Prof. Dr. Md. Nazrul Islam Mondal 
Prof. Dr. Boshir Alhmed 
Prof. D. Md. Slhahid Uz Zaman 
Prof. Dr. Md. Rabiul Islal 
Prof. Dr. Md. Ali Hossain 
Prol. Dr. Md. Ali Hossain 

Prof. Dr. Boshir Ahmed 
Dr. Julia Ralhaman, Assistant Prof. 

MSc 

MSc 

MSc 
MSc 
MSc 
MSc 
MSc 
MSc 

MSc 
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